20:39 hrs.

1.00 1  3550.0082375A  3,550.0017  0.00LADIES PLAZO  CHINON JEQ PLAZ  4,595.00

1.00 2  2800.0082457A  2,800.0017  0.00GWAN  D NO 1  3,895.00

1.00 3  1079.108420742  1,199.0047  119.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

7429.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

119.90  7429.10Total  9689.00